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50 FR SCY, Age: 1-8

Rank
1

10
11
12

13

14
15

16

Time
30.09r

35.59

37.29

38.27

38.42
39.20

42.51
42.59

44.30
44.51
45.35
45.41

45.72

45.85
46.60

48.41

Power
Points

729

425

340

292

285
249

109
106

46
40
16
15

Name
Forsmann, Mason

Majors, Wyatt

Kimstayton, Soa

Pritchett, Liam

Bare, Ryan
Thompson, Owen

Wheeler, Dominic
Hughes, Liam

Godby, Sam

Scholar-Bangs, Sebastian
Young-Mcmurchie, Kian

Barton, Josh

Stroud, Kevin

Johnson, Charlie
Pritchett, Luke

Close, Kellen

Swim Date
2/1/2020

10/13/2019

2/16/2020

2/16/2020

1/26/2020
10/13/2019

10/26/2019
2/16/2020

2/16/2020
2/16/2020
2/16/2020
2/16/2020

1/12/2020

2/16/2020
2/16/2020

1/4/2020

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: SCY

Age LSC Club Name

7

©

N N o o

Meet Name
Lewis Clark Neptune 2020 IE VAN Winter Blast Devel

Swim Team

Spokane Waves Aquatic 2019 |E IMX Fall Challenge
Team

Coeur D'alene Area
Swim Team

2020 IE Junior Champs

Ellensburg Area Swim 2020 IE Junior Champs
Team

Tri-city Channel Cats 2020 IE Winter Open

Spokane Waves Aquatic 2019 |E IMX Fall Challenge

Team
La Grande Swim Club 2019 IE La Grande Spooktacular

Lewis Clark Neptune 2020 IE Junior Champs

Swim Team

Tri-city Channel Cats
Walla Walla Swim Club
Tri-city Channel Cats

2020 IE Junior Champs
2020 IE Junior Champs
2020 IE Junior Champs

Spokane Waves Aquatic 2020 IE Junior Champs
Team

Spokane Waves Aquatic 2020 IE Winter Invite
Team

Walla Walla Swim Club 2020 IE Junior Champs

Ellensburg Area Swim 2020 IE Junior Champs
Team

La Grande Swim Club 2020 |IE January Storm

Time Standard
A

“g"

g

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"
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100 FR SCY, Age: 1-8

Rank
1

10

11
12
13
14
15

16

Time
1:21.33

1:21.43

1:28.88
1:31.14

1:32.99

1:38.81
1:41.24
1:41.88

1:42.03

1:44.05

1:46.13
1:47.69
1:49.65
1:52.43
1:53.71

2:00.03

Power
Points

318

315

161
121

91

19

SN S S SN

Name
Pritchett, Liam

Majors, Wyatt

Bare, Ryan
Kimstayton, Soa

Thompson, Owen

Young-Mcmurchie, Kian

Godby, Sam
Hughes, Liam

Barton, Josh

Pritchett, Luke

Johnson, Charlie
Close, Kellen
Ribellia, Noah
Wheeler, Dominic
Stroud, Kevin

Janout, Dushan

Swim Date
2/14/2020

10/13/2019

1/26/2020
10/13/2019

10/13/2019

1/26/2020
2/14/2020
2/14/2020

2/14/2020

2/14/2020

2/14/2020
1/4/2020
2/14/2020
10/27/2019
2/14/2020

1/4/2020

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: SCY

Age LSC Club Name

8

W 0 ~N 00

Meet Name
Ellensburg Area Swim 2020 IE Junior Champs
Team

Spokane Waves Aquatic 2019 |E IMX Fall Challenge
Team

Tri-city Channel Cats

Coeur D'alene Area
Swim Team

Spokane Waves Aquatic 2019 |E IMX Fall Challenge
Team

2020 IE Winter Open
2019 IE IMX Fall Challenge

Tri-city Channel Cats 2020 IE Winter Open
2020 IE Junior Champs

2020 IE Junior Champs

Tri-city Channel Cats

Lewis Clark Neptune
Swim Team

Spokane Waves Aquatic 2020 IE Junior Champs
Team

Ellensburg Area Swim 2020 IE Junior Champs
Team

Walla Walla Swim Club 2020 IE Junior Champs
La Grande Swim Club 2020 IE January Storm
Velocity Swimming 2020 IE Junior Champs
La Grande Swim Club

Spokane Waves Aquatic 2020 IE Junior Champs
Team

Spokane Area
Swimming

2020 IE January Storm

2019 IE La Grande Spooktacular

Time Standard
g

“g"

"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"



Page 3 of 10 Event Rank Search

All Events for Course: SCY
200 FR SCY, Age: 1-8

Power
Rank Time Points Name Swim Date  Age LSC Club Name Meet Name Time Standard
1 3:19.44 88 Bare, Ryan 11/16/2019 8 IE Tri-city Channel Cats

2019 IE MRA Thankswimming Open "Slower than B"
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50 BK SCY, Age: 1-8

Rank
1

10
11
12

13

14
15
16

Time
43.69

46.96
47.00
47.26

48.59

49.66
50.46
50.58

51.72

51.77
52.26
52.51

52.52

55.57
56.58
57.99

Power
Points

302

174
173
164

119

88
66
63

36

35
25
21

20

Name
Majors, Wyatt

Scholar-Bangs, Sebastian

Bare, Ryan
Pritchett, Liam

Thompson, Owen

Johnson, Charlie
Godby, Sam
Hughes, Liam

Kimstayton, Soa

Young-Mcmurchie, Kian

Wheeler, Dominic
Stroud, Kevin

Barton, Josh

Sprauer, Connor
Swenson, Matt
Pritchett, Luke

Swim Date
1/11/2020

2/15/2020
1/26/2020
12/7/2019

11/17/2019

2/15/2020
2/15/2020
1/5/2020

10/13/2019

1/26/2020
10/26/2019
1/11/2020

1/11/2020

2/15/2020
2/15/2020
12/7/2019

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: SCY

Age LSC Club Name

8

Meet Name

Spokane Waves Aquatic 2020 IE Winter Invite
Team

Walla Walla Swim Club 2020 IE Junior Champs
Tri-city Channel Cats 2020 IE Winter Open

Ellensburg Area Swim 2019 IE VS Christmas Open
Team

Spokane Waves Aquatic 2019 IE CAST Fall Splash
Team

Walla Walla Swim Club 2020 IE Junior Champs
2020 IE Junior Champs
2020 IE January Storm

Tri-city Channel Cats

Lewis Clark Neptune
Swim Team

Coeur D'alene Area
Swim Team

Tri-city Channel Cats
La Grande Swim Club

Spokane Waves Aquatic 2020 IE Winter Invite
Team

2019 IE IMX Fall Challenge

2020 IE Winter Open

Spokane Waves Aquatic 2020 IE Winter Invite
Team

Velocity Swimming 2020 IE Junior Champs
Tri-city Channel Cats 2020 IE Junior Champs

Ellensburg Area Swim 2019 IE VS Christmas Open
Team

2019 IE La Grande Spooktacular

Time Standard
g

“g"
g"
g"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"



Page

100 BK SCY, Age: 1-8

Rank
1

5

Time
1:41.61

1:51.49

2:27.32

2:34.23

of

10

Power
Points

163

33

Name
Pritchett, Liam

Hughes, Liam

Roark, Jaxon

Ribellia, Noah

Swim Date
11/17/2019

2/1/2020

1/12/2020

11/2/2019

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: SCY

Age LSC Club Name Meet Name Time Standard

8 IE Ellensburg Area Swim 2019 IE MRA Thankswimming Open "Slower than B"
Team

8 IE Lewis Clark Neptune 2020 IE VAN Winter Blast Devel "Slower than B"
Swim Team

8 IE Spokane Waves Aquatic 2020 IE Winter Invite "Slower than B"
Team

7 IE Velocity Swimming 2019 IE VS Very Scary Open "Slower than B"
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50 BR SCY, Age: 1-8

Rank
1

o g b~ W

~

10
11
12

13

14

Time
47.66

50.21

57.01

1:02.89
1:02.92
1:10.42

1:10.51
1:10.54

1:11.30
1:13.80
1:15.21
1:16.96

1:17.87

1:33.14

Power
Points

362

265

61
1

[

T

Name
Majors, Wyatt

Kimstayton, Soa

Bare, Ryan
Godby, Sam

Young-Mcmurchie, Kian

Barton, Josh

Zelaya, Evan
Stephens, Luke

Ribellia, Noah
Close, Kellen
Swenson, Matt
Janout, Dushan

Thompson, Owen

Stroud, Kevin

Swim Date
1/11/2020

10/12/2019

10/27/2019
1/26/2020
1/26/2020
1/11/2020

2/16/2020
11/17/2019

11/17/2019
1/4/2020
2/16/2020
1/11/2020

10/12/2019

12/8/2019

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: SCY

Age LSC Club Name
Spokane Waves Aquatic 2020 IE Winter Invite

8

N N o

0 o

~N O 00 N

8

Team

Coeur D'alene Area

Swim Team

Tri-city Channel Cats
Tri-city Channel Cats
Tri-city Channel Cats

Meet Name

2019 IE IMX Fall Challenge

2019 IE La Grande Spooktacular
2020 IE Winter Open
2020 IE Winter Open

Spokane Waves Aquatic 2020 IE Winter Invite

Team

Tri-city Channel Cats
Yakima Ymca Swim

Team

Velocity Swimming
La Grande Swim Club
Tri-city Channel Cats

Spokane Area
Swimming

2020 IE Junior Champs
2019 IE MRA Thankswimming Open

2019 IE MRA Thankswimming Open
2020 IE January Storm

2020 IE Junior Champs

2020 IE Winter Invite

Spokane Waves Aquatic 2019 |E IMX Fall Challenge

Team

Spokane Waves Aquatic 2019 IE LCN Reindeer Splash

Team

Time Standard
g

“g"

"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"
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All Events for Course: SCY
100 BR SCY, Age: 1-8

Power
Rank Time Points Name Swim Date  Age LSC Club Name Meet Name
1 1:45.05 360 Kimstayton, Soa 1/12/2020 8 IE Coeur D'alene Area 2020 IE Winter Invite
Swim Team
2 2:53.26 1 Contino, Kyle 1/12/2020 8 IE Spokane Waves Aquatic 2020 IE Winter Invite

Team

Time Standard
g

"Slower than B"
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50 FL SCY, Age: 1-8

Rank
1

10
11

Time
47.67

47.73

52.58

57.00
57.99

58.60

59.38
59.68
1:01.32
1:08.15
1:08.53

Power
Points Name

107 Majors, Wyatt

106 Kimstayton, Soa

13 Thompson, Owen

Wheeler, Dominic
Hughes, Liam

1 Barton, Josh

Bare, Ryan
Young-Mcmurchie, Kian
Godby, Sam
Cristoloveanu, Eduard
Ribellia, Noah

B R R R R

Swim Date
1/12/2020

1/12/2020

10/12/2019

10/27/2019
2/1/2020

2/15/2020

1/25/2020
11/17/2019
1/5/2020
2/15/2020
1/25/2020

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: SCY

Age LSC Club Name
Spokane Waves Aquatic 2020 IE Winter Invite

8

Team

Coeur D'alene Area
Swim Team

Spokane Waves Aquatic 2019 |E IMX Fall Challenge

Team
La Grande Swim Club

Lewis Clark Neptune
Swim Team

Meet Name

2020 IE Winter Invite

2019 IE La Grande Spooktacular
2020 IE VAN Winter Blast Devel

Spokane Waves Aquatic 2020 IE Junior Champs

Team

Tri-city Channel Cats
Tri-city Channel Cats
Tri-city Channel Cats
Manta Ray Aquatics
Velocity Swimming

2020 IE Winter Open

2019 IE MRA Thankswimming Open

2020 |IE January Storm
2020 IE Junior Champs
2020 IE Winter Open

Time Standard
"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"
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100 IM SCY, Age: 1-8

Rank
1

IN

0w N o O

Time
1:32.14

1:34.63

1:50.97
1:55.69

1:57.77
1:57.87
2:00.97
2:01.54

2:07.60

Power
Points

319

269

34

[ S S

Name
Majors, Wyatt

Kimstayton, Soa

Bare, Ryan
Hughes, Liam

Godby, Sam
Scholar-Bangs, Sebastian
Young-Mcmurchie, Kian
Barton, Josh

Ribellia, Noah

Swim Date
12/7/2019

10/12/2019

1/25/2020
2/14/2020

2/14/2020
11/17/2019
2/14/2020
1/12/2020

2/14/2020

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: SCY

Age LSC Club Name Meet Name
8 IE Spokane Waves Aquatic 2019 IE LCN Reindeer Splash
Team
8 IE Coeur D'alene Area 2019 IE IMX Fall Challenge
Swim Team
IE Tri-city Channel Cats 2020 IE Winter Open
8 IE Lewis Clark Neptune 2020 IE Junior Champs
Swim Team
8 IE Tri-city Channel Cats 2020 IE Junior Champs
8 IE Walla Walla Swim Club 2019 IE MRA Thankswimming Open
7 IE Tri-city Channel Cats 2020 IE Junior Champs
7 IE Spokane Waves Aquatic 2020 IE Winter Invite
Team
7 IE Velocity Swimming 2020 IE Junior Champs

Time Standard
g

“g"

"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"
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All Events for Course: SCY
200 IM SCY, Age: 1-8

Power
Rank Time Points Name Swim Date  Age LSC Club Name Meet Name
1 3:18.80 307 Majors, Wyatt 12/7/2019 8 IE Spokane Waves Aquatic 2019 IE LCN Reindeer Splash
Team
2 3:23.32 265 Kimstayton, Soa 1/11/2020 8 IE Coeur D'alene Area 2020 |IE Winter Invite

Swim Team

Time Standard
g



