Page 1 of 10

Event Rank Search

All Events for Course: SCY

50 FR SCY, Age: 1-8

Rank	Time	Power Points	Name	Swim Date	Age	LSC	Club Name	Meet Name	Time Standard
1	30.09r	729	Forsmann, Mason	2/1/2020	7	IE	Lewis Clark Neptune Swim Team	2020 IE VAN Winter Blast Devel	"A"
2	35.59	425	Majors, Wyatt	10/13/2019	8	IE	Spokane Waves Aquation Team	2019 IE IMX Fall Challenge	"B"
3	37.29	340	Kimstayton, Soa	2/16/2020	8	IE	Coeur D'alene Area Swim Team	2020 IE Junior Champs	"B"
4	38.27	292	Pritchett, Liam	2/16/2020	8	IE	Ellensburg Area Swim Team	2020 IE Junior Champs	"Slower than B"
5	38.42	285	Bare, Ryan	1/26/2020	8	ΙE	Tri-city Channel Cats	2020 IE Winter Open	"Slower than B"
6	39.20	249	Thompson, Owen	10/13/2019	8	ΙE	Spokane Waves Aquation Team	2019 IE IMX Fall Challenge	"Slower than B"
7	42.51	109	Wheeler, Dominic	10/26/2019	8	ΙE	La Grande Swim Club	2019 IE La Grande Spooktacular	"Slower than B"
8	42.59	106	Hughes, Liam	2/16/2020	8	IE	Lewis Clark Neptune Swim Team	2020 IE Junior Champs	"Slower than B"
9	44.30	46	Godby, Sam	2/16/2020	8	ΙE	Tri-city Channel Cats	2020 IE Junior Champs	"Slower than B"
10	44.51	40	Scholar-Bangs, Sebastian	2/16/2020	8	ΙE	Walla Walla Swim Club	2020 IE Junior Champs	"Slower than B"
11	45.35	16	Young-Mcmurchie, Kian	2/16/2020	7	ΙE	Tri-city Channel Cats	2020 IE Junior Champs	"Slower than B"
12	45.41	15	Barton, Josh	2/16/2020	7	ΙE	Spokane Waves Aquation Team	2020 IE Junior Champs	"Slower than B"
13	45.72	8	Stroud, Kevin	1/12/2020	8	IE	Spokane Waves Aquation Team	2020 IE Winter Invite	"Slower than B"
14	45.85	5	Johnson, Charlie	2/16/2020	7	ΙE	Walla Walla Swim Club	2020 IE Junior Champs	"Slower than B"
15	46.60	1	Pritchett, Luke	2/16/2020	7	ΙE	Ellensburg Area Swim Team	2020 IE Junior Champs	"Slower than B"
16	48.41	1	Close, Kellen	1/4/2020	8	ΙE	La Grande Swim Club	2020 IE January Storm	"Slower than B"

Page 2 of 10

Event Rank Search

All Events for Course: SCY

100 FR SCY, Age: 1-8

	• • . , .	.9							
Rank 1	Time 1:21.33	Power Points 318	Name Pritchett, Liam	Swim Date 2/14/2020	Age 8	LSC IE	Club Name Ellensburg Area Swim Team	Meet Name 2020 IE Junior Champs	Time Standard
2	1:21.43	315	Majors, Wyatt	10/13/2019	8	IE		2019 IE IMX Fall Challenge	"B"
3	1:28.88	161	Bare, Ryan	1/26/2020	8	ΙE	Tri-city Channel Cats	2020 IE Winter Open	"Slower than B"
4	1:31.14	121	Kimstayton, Soa	10/13/2019	8	IE	Coeur D'alene Area Swim Team	2019 IE IMX Fall Challenge	"Slower than B"
5	1:32.99	91	Thompson, Owen	10/13/2019	8	IE	Spokane Waves Aquation Team	2019 IE IMX Fall Challenge	"Slower than B"
6	1:38.81	19	Young-Mcmurchie, Kian	1/26/2020	7	ΙE	Tri-city Channel Cats	2020 IE Winter Open	"Slower than B"
7	1:41.24	2	Godby, Sam	2/14/2020	8	ΙE	Tri-city Channel Cats	2020 IE Junior Champs	"Slower than B"
8	1:41.88	1	Hughes, Liam	2/14/2020	8	ΙE	Lewis Clark Neptune Swim Team	2020 IE Junior Champs	"Slower than B"
9	1:42.03	1	Barton, Josh	2/14/2020	7	IE	Spokane Waves Aquation Team	2020 IE Junior Champs	"Slower than B"
10	1:44.05	1	Pritchett, Luke	2/14/2020	7	IE	Ellensburg Area Swim Team	2020 IE Junior Champs	"Slower than B"
11	1:46.13	1	Johnson, Charlie	2/14/2020	7	IE	Walla Walla Swim Club	2020 IE Junior Champs	"Slower than B"
12	1:47.69	1	Close, Kellen	1/4/2020	8	ΙE	La Grande Swim Club	2020 IE January Storm	"Slower than B"
13	1:49.65	1	Ribellia, Noah	2/14/2020	7	ΙE	Velocity Swimming	2020 IE Junior Champs	"Slower than B"
14	1:52.43	1	Wheeler, Dominic	10/27/2019	8	ΙE	La Grande Swim Club	2019 IE La Grande Spooktacular	"Slower than B"
15	1:53.71	1	Stroud, Kevin	2/14/2020	8	ΙE	Spokane Waves Aquation Team	2020 IE Junior Champs	"Slower than B"
16	2:00.03	1	Janout, Dushan	1/4/2020	6	ΙE	Spokane Area Swimming	2020 IE January Storm	"Slower than B"

Page 3 of 10

Event Rank Search

All Events for Course: SCY

200 FR SCY, Age: 1-8

Power

RankTimePointsNameSwim DateAgeLSCClub NameMeet NameTime Standard13:19.4488Bare, Ryan11/16/20198IETri-city Channel Cats2019 IE MRA Thankswimming Open "Slower than B"

Page 4 of 10

Event Rank Search

All Events for Course: SCY

50 BK SCY, Age: 1-8

	,	Power							
Rank	Time	Points	Name	Swim Date	Age	LSC	Club Name	Meet Name	Time Standard
1	43.69	302	Majors, Wyatt	1/11/2020	8	ΙE	Spokane Waves Aquation Team	2020 IE Winter Invite	"B"
2	46.96	174	Scholar-Bangs, Sebastian	2/15/2020	8	ΙE	Walla Walla Swim Club	2020 IE Junior Champs	"B"
3	47.00	173	Bare, Ryan	1/26/2020	8	ΙE	Tri-city Channel Cats	2020 IE Winter Open	"B"
4	47.26	164	Pritchett, Liam	12/7/2019	8	ΙE	Ellensburg Area Swim Team	2019 IE VS Christmas Open	"B"
5	48.59	119	Thompson, Owen	11/17/2019	8	IE	Spokane Waves Aquation Team	2019 IE CAST Fall Splash	"Slower than B"
6	49.66	88	Johnson, Charlie	2/15/2020	7	ΙE	Walla Walla Swim Club	2020 IE Junior Champs	"Slower than B"
7	50.46	66	Godby, Sam	2/15/2020	8	ΙE	Tri-city Channel Cats	2020 IE Junior Champs	"Slower than B"
8	50.58	63	Hughes, Liam	1/5/2020	8	IE	Lewis Clark Neptune Swim Team	2020 IE January Storm	"Slower than B"
9	51.72	36	Kimstayton, Soa	10/13/2019	8	IE	Coeur D'alene Area Swim Team	2019 IE IMX Fall Challenge	"Slower than B"
10	51.77	35	Young-Mcmurchie, Kian	1/26/2020	7	ΙE	Tri-city Channel Cats	2020 IE Winter Open	"Slower than B"
11	52.26	25	Wheeler, Dominic	10/26/2019	8	ΙE	La Grande Swim Club	2019 IE La Grande Spooktacular	"Slower than B"
12	52.51	21	Stroud, Kevin	1/11/2020	8	ΙE	Spokane Waves Aquation Team	2020 IE Winter Invite	"Slower than B"
13	52.52	20	Barton, Josh	1/11/2020	7	ΙE	Spokane Waves Aquation Team	2020 IE Winter Invite	"Slower than B"
14	55.57	1	Sprauer, Connor	2/15/2020	8	ΙE	Velocity Swimming	2020 IE Junior Champs	"Slower than B"
15	56.58	1	Swenson, Matt	2/15/2020	6	ΙE	Tri-city Channel Cats	2020 IE Junior Champs	"Slower than B"
16	57.99	1	Pritchett, Luke	12/7/2019	6	IE	Ellensburg Area Swim Team	2019 IE VS Christmas Open	"Slower than B"

Page 5 of 10

Event Rank Search

All Events for Course: SCY

100 BK SCY, Age: 1-8

		,	9							
ı	Rank 1	Time 1:41.61	Power Points 163	Name Pritchett, Liam	Swim Date 11/17/2019	Age 8	LSC IE	Club Name Ellensburg Area Swim Team	Meet Name 2019 IE MRA Thankswimming Open	Time Standard "Slower than B"
	2	1:51.49	33	Hughes, Liam	2/1/2020	8	IE	Lewis Clark Neptune Swim Team	2020 IE VAN Winter Blast Devel	"Slower than B"
	3	2:27.32	1	Roark, Jaxon	1/12/2020	8	IE	Spokane Waves Aquation Team	2020 IE Winter Invite	"Slower than B"
	4	2:34.23	1	Ribellia, Noah	11/2/2019	7	ΙE	Velocity Swimming	2019 IE VS Very Scary Open	"Slower than B"

Page 6 of 10

Event Rank Search

All Events for Course: SCY

50 BR SCY, Age: 1-8

30 D	30 BR 001; Age. 1-0												
Rank	Time	Power Points	Name	Swim Date	Age	LSC	Club Name	Meet Name	Time Standard				
1	47.66	362	Majors, Wyatt	1/11/2020	8	IE	Spokane Waves Aquation Team		"B"				
2	50.21	265	Kimstayton, Soa	10/12/2019	8	ΙE	Coeur D'alene Area Swim Team	2019 IE IMX Fall Challenge	"B"				
3	57.01	61	Bare, Ryan	10/27/2019	8	ΙE	Tri-city Channel Cats	2019 IE La Grande Spooktacular	"Slower than B"				
4	1:02.89	1	Godby, Sam	1/26/2020	8	ΙE	Tri-city Channel Cats	2020 IE Winter Open	"Slower than B"				
5	1:02.92	1	Young-Mcmurchie, Kian	1/26/2020	7	ΙE	Tri-city Channel Cats	2020 IE Winter Open	"Slower than B"				
6	1:10.42	1	Barton, Josh	1/11/2020	7	ΙE	Spokane Waves Aquation Team	2020 IE Winter Invite	"Slower than B"				
7	1:10.51	1	Zelaya, Evan	2/16/2020	6	ΙE	Tri-city Channel Cats	2020 IE Junior Champs	"Slower than B"				
8	1:10.54	1	Stephens, Luke	11/17/2019	8	ΙE	Yakima Ymca Swim Team	2019 IE MRA Thankswimming Open	"Slower than B"				
9	1:11.30	1	Ribellia, Noah	11/17/2019	7	ΙE	Velocity Swimming	2019 IE MRA Thankswimming Open	"Slower than B"				
10	1:13.80	1	Close, Kellen	1/4/2020	8	ΙE	La Grande Swim Club	2020 IE January Storm	"Slower than B"				
11	1:15.21	1	Swenson, Matt	2/16/2020	6	ΙE	Tri-city Channel Cats	2020 IE Junior Champs	"Slower than B"				
12	1:16.96	1	Janout, Dushan	1/11/2020	7	IE	Spokane Area Swimming	2020 IE Winter Invite	"Slower than B"				
13	1:17.87	1	Thompson, Owen	10/12/2019	8	ΙE	Spokane Waves Aquation Team	2019 IE IMX Fall Challenge	"Slower than B"				
14	1:33.14	1	Stroud, Kevin	12/8/2019	8	ΙE	Spokane Waves Aquation Team	2019 IE LCN Reindeer Splash	"Slower than B"				

Page 7 of 10

Event Rank Search

All Events for Course: SCY

100 BR SCY, Age: 1-8

Rank 1	Time 1:45.05	Power Points 360	Name Kimstayton, Soa	Swim Date 1/12/2020	Age 8	LSC IE	Club Name Coeur D'alene Area Swim Team	Meet Name 2020 IE Winter Invite	Time Standard "B"
2	2:53.26	1	Contino, Kyle	1/12/2020	8	IE	Spokane Waves Aquat Team	ic 2020 IE Winter Invite	"Slower than B"

Page 8 of 10

Event Rank Search

All Events for Course: SCY

50 FL SCY, Age: 1-8

3011	_ oo i , ~g	5. I-U							
Rank	Time	Power Points	Name	Swim Date	Age	LSC	Club Name	Meet Name	Time Standard
1	47.67	107	Majors, Wyatt	1/12/2020	8	IE	Spokane Waves Aquation Team		"Slower than B"
2	47.73	106	Kimstayton, Soa	1/12/2020	8	IE	Coeur D'alene Area Swim Team	2020 IE Winter Invite	"Slower than B"
3	52.58	13	Thompson, Owen	10/12/2019	8	IE	Spokane Waves Aquation Team	2019 IE IMX Fall Challenge	"Slower than B"
4	57.00	1	Wheeler, Dominic	10/27/2019	8	ΙE	La Grande Swim Club	2019 IE La Grande Spooktacular	"Slower than B"
5	57.99	1	Hughes, Liam	2/1/2020	8	IE	Lewis Clark Neptune Swim Team	2020 IE VAN Winter Blast Devel	"Slower than B"
6	58.60	1	Barton, Josh	2/15/2020	7	IE	Spokane Waves Aquation Team	2020 IE Junior Champs	"Slower than B"
7	59.38	1	Bare, Ryan	1/25/2020	8	ΙE	Tri-city Channel Cats	2020 IE Winter Open	"Slower than B"
8	59.68	1	Young-Mcmurchie, Kian	11/17/2019	7	ΙE	Tri-city Channel Cats	2019 IE MRA Thankswimming Open	"Slower than B"
9	1:01.32	1	Godby, Sam	1/5/2020	8	ΙE	Tri-city Channel Cats	2020 IE January Storm	"Slower than B"
10	1:08.15	1	Cristoloveanu, Eduard	2/15/2020	8	ΙE	Manta Ray Aquatics	2020 IE Junior Champs	"Slower than B"
11	1:08.53	1	Ribellia, Noah	1/25/2020	7	ΙE	Velocity Swimming	2020 IE Winter Open	"Slower than B"

Page 9 of 10

Event Rank Search

All Events for Course: SCY

100 IM SCY, Age: 1-8

	• • . ,	,							
Rank	Time	Power Points	Name	Swim Date	Age	LSC	Club Name	Meet Name	Time Standard
1	1:32.14	319	Majors, Wyatt	12/7/2019	8	IE	Spokane Waves Aquation Team	2019 IE LCN Reindeer Splash	"B"
2	1:34.63	269	Kimstayton, Soa	10/12/2019	8	ΙE	Coeur D'alene Area Swim Team	2019 IE IMX Fall Challenge	"B"
3	1:50.97	34	Bare, Ryan	1/25/2020	8	ΙE	Tri-city Channel Cats	2020 IE Winter Open	"Slower than B"
4	1:55.69	5	Hughes, Liam	2/14/2020	8	ΙE	Lewis Clark Neptune Swim Team	2020 IE Junior Champs	"Slower than B"
5	1:57.77	1	Godby, Sam	2/14/2020	8	IE	Tri-city Channel Cats	2020 IE Junior Champs	"Slower than B"
6	1:57.87	1	Scholar-Bangs, Sebastian	11/17/2019	8	IE	Walla Walla Swim Club	2019 IE MRA Thankswimming Open	"Slower than B"
7	2:00.97	1	Young-Mcmurchie, Kian	2/14/2020	7	ΙE	Tri-city Channel Cats	2020 IE Junior Champs	"Slower than B"
8	2:01.54	1	Barton, Josh	1/12/2020	7	IE	Spokane Waves Aquation Team	2020 IE Winter Invite	"Slower than B"
9	2:07.60	1	Ribellia, Noah	2/14/2020	7	ΙE	Velocity Swimming	2020 IE Junior Champs	"Slower than B"

Page 10 of 10

Event Rank Search

All Events for Course: SCY

200 IM SCY, Age: 1-8

Rank	Time	Power Points	Name	Swim Date	Age	LSC	Club Name	Meet Name	Time Standard
1	3:18.80	307	Majors, Wyatt	12/7/2019	8	ΙE	Spokane Waves Aquation Team	2019 IE LCN Reindeer Splash	"B"
2	3:23.32	265	Kimstayton, Soa	1/11/2020	8	ΙE	Coeur D'alene Area Swim Team	2020 IE Winter Invite	"B"